Issue Date: [DATE]

At: Galveston County, Texas USA

Maturity Date: [DATE]

Serial Number: HSI 2021-[XXXX]

\$ [AMOUNT IN USD, IN NUMBERS] INTERNATIONAL BILL OF EXCHANGE

ISSUED AS PER UNCITRAL CONVENTION AND AS PER TEXAS, USA, UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE

Amount: [AMOUNT IN WORDS AND NUMBERS] UNITED STATES DOLLARS

ISSUER: HOWSE SERVICES, INC. (hereinafter "HOWSE"), a Texas USA Corporation.

ISSUED AS: This International Bill of Exchange (hereinafter "IBOE") is issued as per UNCITRAL CONVENTION and as per TEXAS UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE, as appropriate; and, as irrevocable, as divisible, as assignable, and as unconditional payment of the UNITED STATES DOLLARS face amount hereof.

PAY TO THE ORDER OF [BENEFICIARY]: [NAME OF BENEFICIARY]

PURPOSE: to provide full payment for [PURPOSE]

<u>ASSIGNMENT:</u> The BENEFICIARY or any subsequent Holder hereof may assign all rights, title and interest in, to and under this IBOE, to one or several assignees, by so notifying the ISSUER via email sent to howse-iboe@change2100.com and requesting that one or several replacement IBOE be issued with the name(s) of assignee(s) replacing the BENEFICIARY hereof; a publication/processing fee may apply; after such notification instructions for request verification shall be provided to the email sender.

<u>COLLATERAL:</u> SPURT CRYPTO-CURRENCY ("SPURT") owned or available to HOWSE, equal to the value of the face amount hereof, with the quantity of SPURT being determined by the market value of SPURT, as per any platform that BENEFICIARY and ISSUER may agree in writing to use to determine said valuation, when the EXCHANGE OF VALUE clause hereof is executed.

<u>JURISDICTION:</u> This IBOE has been issued per and is governed by the laws of Galveston County, Texas USA, which has exclusive jurisdiction over all matters arising hereunder. <u>ELECTRONIC DOCUMENT COPY:</u> An electronic copy of this document, with all signatures and seals affixed thereto, published in <u>www.businesscannons.net</u> and copied there from, has the same validity and force of law as an original signed and sealed document.

<u>PAYMENT:</u> This IBOE, is issued as per UNCITRAL and as per the UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE of Texas, and as per FEDERAL RESERVE ACT SECTION 13 may be accepted on deposit for collection; and, the COLLATERAL hereof is current funds in lawful money as per statutes of TEXAS, USA, and as per FEDERAL RESERVE ACT SECTION 13 also may be accepted on deposit; <u>thus, this IBOE and its collateral both constitute irrevocable, divisible, assignable, and unconditional presentation of full payment of the UNITED STATES DOLLARS face amount hereof to the BENEFICIARY hereof for the PURPOSE hereof.</u>

EXCHANGE OF VALUE: This IBOE may be exchanged for equal value, deposited into coordinates to be designated by BENEFICIARY, by means of commerce between BENEFICIARY or referrals by BENEFICIARY, with ISSUER, with buy/sell of any products and services, with 50% of profits thus obtained by ISSUER being provided in exchange for this IBOE. Exchanges may also be negotiated through emails to howse-iboe@change2100.com.

<u>COMMERCE:</u> Commerce may be transacted by arrangements BENEFICIARY may make with ISSUER by electronic request sent to the attention of the Attorney at Law Witness hereof by electronic communication sent to ATTENTION ATTORNEY, at howse-iboe@change2100.com, with contractual structure being arranged through subsequent electronic communication or in person as may be arranged with the Attorney.

ISSUER: HOWSE SERVICES, INC.	WITNESS:
[Name of individual]	[Name of individual]
President Howse Services, Inc.	Attorney at Law, Admitted U.S. Courts of Appeal for the Second and Fifth Circuits.